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2019 Business Law Update (BLU)

AGENDA

12:05 p.m.

12:10 p.m.

1:10 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:50 p.m.

2:10 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:40 p.m.

3:10 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

3:50 p.m.

4:50 p.m.

Welcome
David Bengtson

Ethics Part 1
Mark Iba

Government Contracts
Eric Whytsell

Immigration and Employment Update
Alisa Ehrlich and Stephanie Scheck

Litigation Update
Paul Lackey and Kieran Corcoran

Tax Update
Tom Molins and Jay Simpson

Break

IP&T Panel
Jonathan Pollmann and Andrea Sellers

M&A Update
Nick Hoffman and Jennifer Cooke-Yin

Securities Law and Corporate Governance Update

Jack Bowling and Kelly Stout

Ethics Part 2
Kyle Malone and Jennifer Stultz

Reception

Business Law Update (BLU)

Thursday, April 4
Wichita, KS



