

## 2019 Business Law Update (BLU)

## **AGENDA**

12:05 p.m.	Welcome David Bengtson
12:10 p.m.	Ethics Part 1 Mark Iba
1:10 p.m.	Government Contracts Eric Whytsell
1:30 p.m.	Immigration and Employment Update Alisa Ehrlich and Stephanie Scheck
1:50 p.m.	Litigation Update Paul Lackey and Kieran Corcoran
2:10 p.m.	Tax Update Tom Molins and Jay Simpson
2:30 p.m.	Break
2:40 p.m.	IP&T Panel Jonathan Pollmann and Andrea Sellers
3:10 p.m.	M&A Update Nick Hoffman and Jennifer Cooke-Yin
3:30 p.m.	Securities Law and Corporate Governance Update Jack Bowling and Kelly Stout
3:50 p.m.	Ethics Part 2 Kyle Malone and Jennifer Stultz
4:50 p.m.	Reception